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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Butpukyw B.B.
Mennk C.B.
[J3toHbka [.B.
[3roHbka C.B.
E€syw A /.
boryw A.0.
€syw O.A.
JloceHko b.I.
Nlazap M.A.
®inac 1.B. 2
Mockanb C.P.
Mawyk L.
Nazap H.A.
®insac |.B.
Meryna P.B.
Mockanb P.l.
BytuHcbkuia FO.M.
Caran P.M.
My>x M.B.
Besepxui L.
Meryna K.C.
LlicyH IM.B.
Fytuin B.A.
depnak CA.
My3ny M.
MHaTrok .11,
Fytun .M.
Bykarap E.B.
Cntocapuyk B.A.
Kosak B.I.
MpakTmk P.B.
Apemuyk |.E.
Mpuuak C.I.
Ipucrok C.IN.
Butpukyw A.B.
MapTuHtok MN.M.
boxwk b.C.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnoprty. J/ibot N2 6

2025
YepBoHe-2

Kny6 Llentyubkuii

B 254 (11 48.91386 /] 29.0053336
08.06.2025 05:30:39

CoHAUYHO
32

746
387.621
149

62

87

Kop,

224329
223880
224923
224301
224920
223036
225365
229175
223060
225326
223662
220169
220168
224308
224040
224056
225279
225186
224305
224311
220195
225203
224323
225264
225274
224075
223725
221200
223724
225263
220177
224309
223757
224303
220166
224053
224006

Kny6

LWenTuubknin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LenTuubkunin
LWenTnubknin
LenTnubknin
LLenTnuybknii
LenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTnybknin
LenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LenTuubkunin
LWenTnubknin
LenTnubknin
LWenTnuybknin
LenTnubknin
LenTuubkni
LWenTnybknin
LenTuubkunin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LenTnubkunin
LWenTuubknin
LenTnubknin
LWenTnybknin
LWenTuubknin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin
LenTnubkunin
LWenTnubknin
LWenTuubknin
LLenTnuybknii
LenTnubknin
LWenTnubknin

LWenTnybknin

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

32
35
44
41
28
33
34
11
22
18
8
15
13
49
26
63
13
14
19
49

33

13

19

10

17

20

27

10

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

12 463.92
13 473.78
26 485.00
479.32
448.38
451.08
451.62
43297
93.51
263.92
277.30
184.46
189.46
43297
264.86
49135
190.81
0.00
0.00
497.70
255.54
84.19
24541
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
178.92
91.49
80.68
0.00
0.00
0.00
80.27
82.97
0.00
0.00
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10:59:37
11:29:05
1212.09
1074.77
10:20:21
11:55:39
01:35:18
0
77
72
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.38 173.97
0.37 175.98
0.59 286.59
0.34 163.67
0.25 112.09
0.21 95.68
0.26 119.55
045 196.81
0.05 425
0.17 43.99
0.38 103.99
0.13 24.59
0.15 29.15
0.10 4418
0.12 30.56
0.22 109.19
0.15 29.36
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.16 81.26
033 85.18
0.11 9.35
0.09 22.31
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.11 18.83
0.10 9.15
0.06 475
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.04 297
0.20 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
1419.52
1080.46
1078.41
1017.72
101393
97439
868.25
644.34
562.94
527.53
515.73
503.84
487.72
47481
42323
383.99
299.87
292.09
254.35
246.19
24418
159.79
128.90
111.90
48.97
31.22
2749
26.60
24.21
12.41
11.78
8.81
8.10
7.90
0.00
0.00
0.00



38
39

Myswnka M.l
Pak 1.4

225378
224307

LenTrybknia

LWenTnubkunin

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

28.01.2026 16:54:31



